Roskear Pupil Questionnaire Results

338 pupils from Reception to Year 6 completed this questionnaire.

2018/19
Nearly | Not Hardly
all/ very ever
most of | often
the
time
| am happy to come to school. 94% 5% 1%
| learn a lot in lessons. 99% 1%
The school helps me to do as well as | can. 98% 1% 1%
| know how well | am doing at school. 96% 3% 1%
Adults in school explain to me how to improve my work. 97% 2% 1%
Teaching in this school is good. 99% 1%
Teaching at this school helps me develop skills in speaking, 98% 2%
listening, reading, writing and maths.
Behaviour is good in my school. 96% 3% 1%
Behaviour in lessons is good. 99% 1%
The school deals with all types of bullying well. 97% 1% 2%
| feel safe when | am at school. 97% 2% 1%
| know what to do when | am worried about something at school. | 96% 3% 1%
| have an adult | can talk to at school about things. 97% 3%
| know how to stay safe when | am on the internet. 97% 1% 2%
PE is good in this school. 96% 3% 1%
| feel proud to be a part of the Roskear family. 97% 2% 1%

N.B. These figures have been rounded to the nearest whole number.




